America's Test Kitchen
America's Test Kitchen
Charlesbridge

Cooking at Home with Bridget & Julia  Bridget/Julia
Best of America's Test Kitchen 2018

Sgt. Pepper's Lonely Hearts Club Band  Brian

America's Test Kitchen

Disney Publishing Worldwide Bruce's Big Move

Disney Publishing Worldwide Serafina and the Splintered Heart

DK Publishing

DK Publishing

DK Publishing

DK Publishing

DK Publishing

DK Publishing

DK Publishing

Farrar, Straus and Giroux
Grove Atlantic
Hachette Book Group
Hachette Book Group
Hachette Book Group
Hachette Book Group
Hachette Book Group
Hachette Book Group
Hachette Book Group
Hachette Book Group
Hachette Book Group
Hachette Book Group
Hachette Book Group
Harlequin

Harlequin

Harlequin

Harlequin
HarperCollins
HarperCollins
HarperCollins
HarperCollins
HarperCollins

RyanT.
Robert
Remarkable Books DK
Star Wars Made Easy Christian
DK Children's Encyclopedia DK
Good Night, Baby Moon DK
Science of Cooking Dr. Stuart
Natural Wonders of the World DK
Explanatorium of Nature DK
Chicago Cubs Rich
A Really Big Lunch Jim

Little Red Cat Who Ran Away and Learne Patrick

Malala's Magic Pencil Malala
Nevermoor Jessica

Wild Robot Peter
Undertaker's Daughter Sara

Big Words for Little Geniuses James & Sue
The Store James

Blue Ocean Shift W. Chan/Renee
Reactions Theodore

Chuck D. Presents This Day in Rap and H Chuck D.

Mythology, lllustrated Edith

Every Last Lie Mary

Rise and Shine, Benedict Stone Phaedra

If There's No Tomorrow Jennifer L.
Orphan's Tale Pam

It Devours! Joseph/Jeffery

Blue Apron Cookbook
Great Halifax Explosion
Caroline

Last Ballad

HarperCollins Children's Bool Good Day, Good Night
HarperCollins Children's Bool Runny Babbit Returns
HarperCollins Children's Bool Doldrums and the Helmsley Curse
HarperCollins Children's Bool Afterlife of Holly Chase
HarperCollins Children's Bool Jingle Bells

HarperCollins Children's Bool Little House Picture Book Treasury
HarperCollins Children's Bool Nutcracker in Harlem

Henry Holt

Prairie Fires

Independent Publishers Grou Gift from the Garden

Indiana University Press
Indiana University Press
Indiana University Press
Indiana University Press
Kensington Publishing
Knopf

Straight Bourbon
Earth Eats
Letters to Santa Claus

Lancaster/Collin Davison

Southall
Higgins
Beatty

Blauvelt

Farrimond

Cohen
Harrison
McDonnell
Yousafzai Kerascoet Kerascoet
Townsend
Brown
Blaedel
Patterson Hsinping  Pan
Patterson
Kim/Mauborgne

Gray

Hamilton Jim Tierney
Kubica

Patrick

Armentrout

Jenoff

Fink/Cranor

Blue Apron Culinary Team

John U.

Sarah

Wiley
Margaret

Shel

Nicholas
Cynthia

Susan

Laura

T.E. McMorrow
Caroline

Bernie

Carol

Annie

The Elves/Emily

But What if There's No Chimney Emily/Mandy
Holly and Ivy Fern
Kelloggs Howard

Bacon
Miller
Cash

Wise Brown Loren
Silverstein
Gannon
Hand

Jeffers

Ingles Wilder Renee

James

Long

Graef
Ransome

Fraser

DuBois

Peachee

Corrigan

Weisner Thompson
Weisner Thompson, Kate
Michaels

Markel

Lampe

9781945256165
9781945256035
9781623545260
9781368003544
9781484775042
9781465463623
9781465465214
9781465462077
9781465463074
9781465463692
9781465464170
9781465463630
9780374120924
9780802126467
9780316502467
9780316319577
9780316508889
9780316381994
9781455541119
9780316502931
9780316395458
9780316314046
9780316391221
9780316430975
9780316438520
9780778319986
9780778319993
9780373212224
9780778319818
9780062476050
9780062562760
9780062666536
9780062685346
9780062313119
9780062383105
9780062479396
9780062320971
9780062318503
9780062360205
9780062470775
9780061175985
9781627792769
9781930650268
9780253029478
9780253026293
9780253017932
9780253023926
9781496703170
9780307907271

$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$17.99
$16.99
$30.00
$19.99
$24.99
$12.99
$30.00
$50.00
$29.99
$26.00
$26.00
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$16.99
$26.00
$17.99
$27.00
$28.00
$29.99
$29.99
$29.99
$26.99
$24.99
$18.99
$15.99
$21.99
$39.99
$29.99
$25.99
$26.99
$18.99
$19.99
$17.99
$17.99
$17.99
$24.99
$17.99
$35.00
$12.95
$28.00
$30.00
$20.00
$12.00
$22.95
$35.00

America's Test Kit Cooking HC
America's Test Ki- Cooking HC
Charlesbridge History HC
Disney Hyperion Children's3-5 HC
Disney Hyperion Middle Grade HC
DK Nonfiction HC
DK Nonfiction HC
DK Children's Refe HC
DK Children's 3-5 »ardBo
DK Cooking HC
DK Nonfiction HC
DK Children's Ages HC
Farrar, Straus anc Sports/History HC
Grove Press Cooking HC
Little, Brown Boo Children's Pre-! HC
Little, Brown Boo Children's Pre-! HC
Little, Brown Boo Middle Grade  HC
Little, Brown Boo Middle Grade  HC
Grand Central Pu Fiction HC
Jimmy Children's Pre-School
Little, Brown Fiction HC
Hachette Books Nonfiction HC
Black Dog & Leve Nonfiction HC
Black Dog & Leve Nonfiction HC
Black Dog & Leve Nonfiction HC
Park Row Books Fiction HC
Park Row Books Fiction HC
Harlequin TEEN Teen/YA HC
MIRA Fiction PB
Harper Perennial Fiction HC
Harper Wave Cooking HC
William Morrow History HC
William Morrow Fiction HC
William Morrow Fiction HC
HarperCollins Children's 4-8  HC
HarperCollins Children's 4-8  HC
Greenwillow Boo Middle Grade  HC
HarperTeen Teen/YA HC
HarperCollins Children's Ages HC
HarperCollins Children's Ages HC
HarperCollins Children's Ages HC
Metropolitan Boc Biography HC
Trellis Publishing Nonfiction PB
Indiana Universit Cooking HC
Indiana Universit Cooking HC
Indiana Universit Children's/Holi HC
Indiana Universit' Children's/Holi HC
Kensington Fiction HC
Panthon Biography HC




Knopf Doubleday Publishing { Endurance
Knopf Doubleday Publishing ' Smitten Kitchen Every Day

Macmillan
Macmillan
Macmillan
Macmillan
Macmillan

Resurrection of Joan Ashby
Wisdom of Sundays

Discipline Equals Freedom
Dear Fahrenheit 451
Moosewood Restaurant Table

Macmillan Children's Publish Wishtree
Macmillan Children's Publish Because | Was a Girl

Macmillan Children's Publish Renegades

Macmillan/Tor Books
National Geographic
National Geographic
New Press

New World Library
Nicholas Brealey
Penguin Random House
Penguin Random House
Penguin Random House
Penguin Random House
Penguin Random House
Penguin Random House
Penguin Random House
Penguin Random House
Penguin Random House
Penguin Young Readers
Penguin Young Readers
Penguin Young Readers
Penguin Young Readers
Phaidon

Phaidon

Phaidon

Phaidon

Phaidon

Phaidon

Phaidon

Phaidon

Phaidon

A Dog's Way Home

Atlas of Beer

Night Vision

Dawn of Detroit

Big Love

How to be Human

Seven Days of Us

A Column of Fire

Origin

Grant

bone

Little Fires Everywhere
Legacy of Spies

Templars

Cheers to the Publican Repast and Prese
Sarabella's Thinking Cap
All's Faire in Middle School
Beyond the Bright Sea

She Persisted

Annie Leibovitz

America

Bread is Gold

Art Museum (Revised Edition)
Universe

Book of Bones

Tacos!

Twinkle Twinkle ABC
What Does Baby Want?

Random House Children's Bo Uni the Unicorn and the Dream Come Tr

Random House Children's Bo Purloining Prince of Oleomargarine

Random House Children's Bo Book of Dust
Random House Children's Bo Genuine Fraud

Rodale

Scholastic, Inc.
Scholastic, Inc.
Scholastic, Inc.
Scholastic, Inc.
Scholastic, Inc.
Scholastic, Inc.

An Inconvenient Sequel

LEGO Make Your Own Movie

Harry Potter and the Prisoner of Azkabai
Happy Dreamer

Apprentice Witch

All the Crooked Saints

Secret of Nightingale Wood

Scott
Deb
Cherise
Oprah
Jocko
Annie

Kelly
Perelman
Wolas
Winfrey
Willink
Spence

The Moosewood Collective

Katherine
Melissa

Marissa

W. Bruce
Nancy/Mark W.
National Geographic/Su:
Tiya

Scott

New Scientist
Francesca

Ken

Dan

Ron

Yrsa

Celeste

John

Dan
Paul/Cosmo/Rachel
Judy

Victoria

Lauren

Chelsea

Annie

Gabrielle
Massimo
Phaidon Editors
Phaidon Editors
Gabrielle

Lotta

Barney

Tupera

Amy
Mark/Philip C.
Philip

E.

Al

Editors of KLUTZ
J.K.

Peter H.

James

Maggie

Lucy

Applegate

de la Cruz

Meyer

Cameron
Hoalst-Pullen/Patterson
Tyler-Hitchcock

Miles

Stabile

Hornak

Follett

Brown

Chernow

Daley-Ward

Ng

le Carre

Jones
Kahan/Goss/Holtzman
Schachner
Jamieson
Wolk
Clinton Alexandra Boiger
Leibovitz

Langholtz

Bottura

Balkan
Nieminen

Sam Brewster

Saltzberg Fred

Tupera

Benaglia

Krouse Rosenthal
Twain/Stead
Pullman

Lockhart

Gore

Brigette
Erin

Barrager
Stead

Rowling Jim

Reynolds

Kay

Nicol
Stiefvater
Strange

9781524731595
9781101874813
9781250081438
9781250138064
9781250156945
9781250106490
9781250074331
9781250043221
9781250154460
9781250044662
9780765374653
9781426218330
9781426218521
9781620972311
9781608684939
9781473658707
9780451488756
9780525954972
9780385514231
9781594204876
9780143132615
9780735224292
9780735225114
9780525428305
9780399578564
9780525429180
9780525429999
9781101994856
9781524741723
9780714875132
9780714873961
9780714875361
9780714875026
9780714874616
9780714875125
9780714875057
9780714875071
9780714874074
9781101936597
9780553523225
9780375815300
9780385744775
9781635651089
9781338137200
9780545791342
9780545865012
9781338118582
9780545930802
9781338157475

$29.95
$35.00
$27.99
$27.99
$24.99
$19.99
$35.00
$16.99
$19.00
$20.00
$24.99
$40.00
$40.00
$27.95
$24.95
$35.00
$26.00
$36.00
$29.95
$40.00
$15.00
$27.00
$28.00
$30.00
$40.00
$17.99
$12.99
$16.99
$18.00
$89.95
$49.95
$39.95
$59.95
$59.95
$19.95
$14.95
$12.95
$12.95
$17.99
$24.99
$22.99
$18.99
$26.00
$24.99
$39.99
$17.99
$16.99
$19.99
$16.99

Knopf
Knopf
Flatiron Books
Flatiron Books

Memoir
Cooking
Fiction
Nonfiction

St. Martin's Press Self-Help/Moti
Flatiron Books  Nonfiction
St. Martin's Griffi Cooking
Feiwel & Friends Middle Grade
Henry Holt & Co. Memoir
Feiwel & Friends Teen/YA
Forge
National Geograg Nonfiction

Fiction

National Geograf Art

The New Press  History

New World Librai Memoir/Bio
Nicholas Brealey Nonfiction/Scie

Berkley Fiction

Viking Fiction
Doubleday Fiction
Penguin Press  Biography
Penguin Books  Poetry
Penguin Press  Fiction

Viking Fiction

Viking History

Ten Speed Press Cooking

Dial Children's 4-8
Dial Middle Grade

Dutton Books for Middle Grade

Philomel Childrens' Ages
Phaidon Photography
Phaidon Cooking
Phaidon Cooking
Phaidon Art

Phaidon Nonfiction
Phaidon Nonfiction
Phaidon Children's
Phaidon Children's
Phaidon Children's

Random House B Children's 3-7
Doubleday BFYR Children's 8-12
Knopf BFYR Teen/YA
Delacorte Press Teen/YA

Rodale Books Nonfiction
KLUTZ Middle Grade
Arthur A. Levine | All Ages
Orchard Books  Children's 4-8
Chicken House  Children's 8-12
Scholastic Press Teen/YA

Chicken House

Children's 8-12

HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
PB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
PB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC
yardBo|
rardBo|
yardBo|
HC
HC
HC
HC
PB
PB
HC
HC
HC
HC
HC




Scholastic, Inc. Groovy Joe Eric Litwin Tom Lichtenheld 9780545883795 $17.99 Orchard Books Children's3-5 HC
Seven Stories Press Kurt Vonnegut Complete Stories Kurt Vonnegut 9781609808082 $45.00 Seven Stories Pre Fiction HC
Simon & Schuster Children's Charlie Brown Christmas Deluxe Edition Charles M. Schulz 9781534404557 $19.99 Simon Spotlight Children's 4 & 1 HC

Simon & Schuster Children's Dork Diaries 12 Rachel Renie Russell 9781534405608 $13.99  Aladdin Middle Grade  HC
Sleeping Bear Press Missile Toe Devin Scillian Marty Kelley 9781585363711 $16.99 Sleeping Bear Pre Children's 4-8  HC
Sourcebooks Radium Girls Kate Moore 9781492649359 $26.99  Sourcebooks Nonfiction HC
Sourcebooks | Am Bat Morag Hood 9781492660323 $17.99 Jabberwocky Children's 4-8  HC
Sterling Publishing You Must Bring a Hat Simon Philip Kate Hindley 9781454926887 $16.95  Sterling Children' Children's Ages HC
Sterling Publishing Mice Skating Annie Silvestro Teagan White 9781454916321 $16.95 Sterling Children' Children's Ages HC
Sterling Publishing Making Winter Emma Mitchell 9781454710561 $24.95  Lark Crafts Nonfiction HC
Sterling Publishing Bourbon Bartender Jane/Alla Danger/Lapushchik 9781454926290 $19.95 Sterling Epicure Cooking HC
Time Inc. Books Stock the Crock Phyllis Good 9780848753146 $21.99 Oxmoor House Cooking PB
Time Inc. Books Hockey Editors of Sports Illustrated Kids 9781683300113 $19.99 Liberty Street Bo« Middle Grade  HC
Time Inc. Books Football Fanbook Gary/Editors of Sports Ill Gramling 9781683300076 $19.99 Liberty Street Bo« Middle Grade  HC
University Press of New Engli Squid Empire Danna Staaf 9781611689235 $27.95 ForeEdge Nonfiction HC
W.W. Norton Where the Animals Go James/Oliver Cheshire/Uberti 9780393634020 $39.95 Norton Nature HC
W.W. Norton Alone Michael Korda 9781631491320 $29.95 Liveright History HC
W.W. Norton Tasting Hygge Leela Cyd 9781682681725 $18.95 Countryman Cooking HC
W.W. Norton Cozy Table Dana DeVolk 9781682680926 $24.95 Countryman Cooking HC
Walah! LLC Air Fry Genius Meredith Laurence 9780982754061 $24.95 Walah! Cooking PB
Workman Book That Takes Its Time Irene/Astrid Smit/van der Hulst 9780761193777 $27.50 Workman Nonfiction HC
Workman A Year of Tiny Pleasures Page-A-Day Cal¢ Irene/Astrid Smit/van der Hulst 9781523500147 $14.99 Workman Calendar PB
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